@ 8 Wellsee » EImschenhagen » Kroog » Waldhof

Giiltig ab 10.12.2023

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag| Samstag

EdisonstraBBe ab| 06:28 18:28 |08:16 18:16
BunsenstraBe 06:30 18:30 08:18 18:18
Kreisauer StraBe 06:31 18:31 08:19 18:19
Tresckowweg 06:33 18:33  [08:21 18:21
Julius-Leber-StraBe 06:34 18:34 |08:22 18:22
Sportplatz Wellsee 06:35 18:35 08:23 18:23
Buschkoppel 06:36 18:36  |08:24 18:24
Schoolkamp 06:37 18:37 08:25 18:25
DorfstraBe 06:41 Alle 18:41 |[08:29 Alle 18:29
Friedhof Elmschenhagen 06:42 30 18:42 [08:30 60 18:30
Bebelplatz 06:44 Min. 18:44 |08:32 Min. 18:32
Teplitzer Allee 06:46 18:46 08:34 18:34
Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen | 06:48 18:48 |08:36 18:36
Franzensbader StraBBe 06:49 18:49 08:37 18:37
Sonthofener StraBe 06:50 18:50 |08:38 18:38
Zeppelinring 06:52 18:52 [08:40 18:40
Plotzen 06:53 18:53 [08:41 18:41
Partenkirchener StraBe 06:54 18:54 108:42 18:42
Rarsrott 06:55 18:55 108:43 18:43
Waldhof an|06:57 18:57 |08:45 18:45




@ 8

Waldhof » Kroog » EImschenhagen » Wellsee

Giiltig ab 10.12.2023

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag| Samstag

Plotzen ab]06:23 18:53 |08:41 18:41
Partenkirchener StraBe 06:24 18:54 |08:42 18:42
Rarsrott 06:25 18:55 |08:43 18:43
Waldhof 06:27 18:57 |(08:45 18:45
Zeppelinring 06:29 18:59 |08:47 18:47
Sonthofener StraBe 06:30 19:00 [08:48 18:48
Franzensbader StraBBe 06:32 19:02 |08:50 18:50
Schulzentrum Elmschenhagen ] 06:33 19:03 |08:51 18:51
Teplitzer Allee 06:35 Alle 19:05 [08:53 Alle 18:53
Bebelplatz 06:36 30 19:06 [08:54 60 18:54
Friedhof Elmschenhagen 06:38 Min. 19:08 |[08:56 Min. 18:56
DorfstraBe 06:39 19:09 |08:57 18:57
Schoolkamp 06:43 19:13  |09:01 19:01
Buschkoppel 06:45 19:15  |09:03 19:03
Sportplatz Wellsee 06:46 19:16  [09:04 19:04
Julius-Leber-StraBe 06:47 19:17 |09:05 19:05
Tresckowweg 06:48 19:18 |09:06 19:06
Kreisauer StraBe 06:50 19:20 |09:08 19:08
BunsenstraBe 06:51 19:21 |09:09 19:09
EdisonstraBBe an|06:53 19:23  |09:11 19:11




